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Case Style RG 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
     RG2513 SERIES 
     2.4mm MALE (CONN-1) 
     2.4mm MALE (CONN-2) 

CASE  
 STYLE # 

A 
B C D E F 

T WEIGHT  
  GRAMS FEET METERS INCH MM 

RG2513-2 2.00 .61 

.36 
(9.25) 

.312 
(7.93) 

.36 
(9.25) 

.312 
   (7.93) 

.100 
(2.54) 

+.50/-0 +12.7/-0 36 

RG2513-3 3.00 .91 +.72/-0 +18.3/-0 41 

      

      

      

      

      

       Unless otherwise specified dimensions are in inches (mm).   
          Tolerances:  2Pl.   .03; 3Pl.  .015 
 
 
 
Note:    
1.  High Performance very Flexible Cable. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Outline Dimensions 
RG2513 


